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Image# 201607269021938462

08 2016

GREAT AMERICA PAC

Transaction ID : SE24.90202

01

Dan Backer

07/26/2016 16 : 00

1

ESTIMATED EXTERNAL DEPLOYMENT, LIST RENTAL, AND
ONLINE VOTER CONTACT COSTS FOR AUGUST

300000.00

2016

300000.00

1

22314

5296765.19

117 N. SAINT ASAPH ST

C00608489

01

26

VA

DONALD J TRUMP

ALEXANDRIA

300000.00

07 2016

CAMPAIGN SOLUTIONS

08 2016
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