07/26/2016 16 : 00

## Image# 201607269021938462 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedul	le E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES		PAGE 1 OF 1 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC					C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
GREA	T AMERICA PAC			C	C00608489
Check if	24-hour report X 48-hour	report 🛛 🗙 New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Na	ame of Payee MPAIGN SOLUTIONS			Date of P	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing	g Address 117 N. SAINT ASAPH S	ST		08 Amount	01 2016
City		State	Zip Code	_	300000.00
ALEX	ANDRIA	VA	22314		on ID : SE24.90202 isbursement or Obligation
ESTIN	se of Expenditure MATED EXTERNAL DEPLOYMEN' NE VOTER CONTACT COSTS FO		Category/ Type		5
Name	of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
DONA	ALD J TRUMP		Oppose	X President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		5296765.19	Disbursement Fo 2016 Other	r: Primary X General (specify) ►
Full N	ame of Payee			Date of P	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing	g Address				
				Amount	
City		State	Zip Code		
Purpos	se of Expenditure		Category/ Type		isbursement or Obligation
Name	of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
				President	Senate State:
	Colondar Vaar Ta Data			Disbursement Fo	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought				(specify) ►
(a) SUI	BTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures			300000.00
(b) SUI	BTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		•	7
(c) TO	TAL Independent Expenditures			•	300000.00
with, or	penalty of perjury I certify that the at the request or suggestion of, a pmmittee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized			
	Dan Backer	(TE1 4	ically Filed)		
Sign	nature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	9 07 2	26 2016